CUENCA DEL SEGURA (BRUTO)

MESES | ARO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;GCLL’EUL '\’;ESORTQE'SMNUL MESES | ARIO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES‘SG';UL GESRT:CCJ%'I‘JL
OCTUBRE 13 620,465 ~0.634] 33560 33560| 23926 23926| |OCTUBRE 14 587,510|  -10,457| 27.636] 27,636 17,179 17,179
NOVIEMBRE | 13 615,591 4874] 27522 61,082| 22,648 46574| |[NOVIEVBRE | 14 582,757 4,753| 28,821 56.457| 24,068 41,247
DICIEMBRE | 13 627,906 12,315 20,766] 61,848| 33081 79,655/ |DICIEMBRE | 14 590,349 7592| 14,927| 71,384| 22,519| 63,766
ENERO 14 659,213 31,307| 18,554] 100,402| 49,861 129,516| |ENERO 15 591,051 0,702| 25,907| 97,291 26,609] 90,375
FEBRERO 14 722,771 63,558 20,301] 129,703| 92,850 222,375| |FEBRERO 15 624,841 33,790| 23.643| 120,934] 57,433 147,808
MARZO 14 763,558 40,787| 45,048 174,751 85,835 308,210| |MARZO 15 652,140 27,299| 26,058 146,992| 53,357 201,165
ABRIL 14 753531  -10,027| 54,121| 228.872| 44,094 352,304 |ABRIL 15 645,108 7,032| 38,428| 185.420| 31,396| 232,561
MAYO 14 723.886]  -20,645| 56,315 285,187| 26,670| 378,974 |MAYO 15 593,004|  -51,114| 53,320 238,749| 18,882 251,443
JUNIO 14 697,707]  -26,179| 48,107 333,204| 21,028 400,902 [JUNIO 15 506,612|  -67,382| 43,237| 281,986 14,744] 266,187
JULIO 14 661,303|  -36,404| 56,179 389,473| 19,775 420,677 |JuLIO 15 486,726]  -30,886| 51,672 333,658 12,214 278,401
AGOSTO 14 610,638|  -41,665| 57,119| 446,592 15454] 436131 |AGOSTO 15 447,479 -30,247| 51,954 385612| 12,707| 291,108
SEPTIEMBRE | 14 597,067|  -21,671| 41,067| 487,659| 19,396| 455,527| |SEPTIEMBRE | 15 431,727|  -15.752| 32,469 418,081| 16,717| 307,825

MESES |ARO | Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;GC%';UL '\’;ESRTQE'UO'\'A\‘UL MESES |ARO|Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION M;SES’ZGC?J';UL ’\';'I‘E;JRTAACCL'J?A'I‘JL
OCTUBRE 15 414,134 -17,503| 34,162| 34,162| 16569] 16,569| |OCTUBRE 16 100362]  -10,282| 26,615 26,615| 16,333] 16,333
NOVIEMBRE | 15 411,312 2.822| 21,504| 55666 18,682 35251| |NOVIEMBRE | 16 191,570 7.792| 24.962| 51,577| 17,170] 33503
DICEMBRE | 15 307,720  -13,592| 29,145| 84811| 15553| 50,804| |DICEMBRE | 16 225,073 33503| 0429] 52,006| 33,932| 67,435
ENERO 16 391,009 5:811] 24,954| 109,765 19,143| 69,947| |ENERO 17 242,659 17,586 5111 57.117| 22,697| 90,132
FEBRERO 16 398,048 6,139] 28,108| 137,873| 34,247 104,194| [FEBRERO 17 253,143 10,484| 10,727| 67.844| 21,211] 111,343
MARZO 16 396,676 1372| 34,115 171,088 32,743| 136,937 [MARZO 17 266,337 13,104] 14,801 82,645 27,995 139,338
ABRIL 16 391,681 4,995 37,225 209,213| 32,230] 169,167 |ABRIL 17 249.143|  -17,194] 32,754 115,399| 15560| 154,898
MAYO 16 372,754]  -18,927| 46,629 255.842| 27,702 196,869 |MAYO 17 220227|  28.916| 41,832| 157,231| 12,916 167,814
JUNIO 16 332,976|  -30,778| 54,577 310,419| 14,799 211,668| |JUNIO 17 181,470]  -38757| 49,492| 206,723| 10,735 178,549
JULIO 16 283.446|  -49,530| 62,475 372,804| 12,945 224,613 |JULIO 17 143835  -37,635| 48,670 255,393| 11,035 189,584
AGOSTO 16 240,750|  -42,606| 54,728| 427,622| 12,032 236,645 |AGOSTO 17 106243]  -37,502| 50,702| 306,095| 13,110| 202,694
SEPTIEMBRE | 16 200,644]  -31,106| 44,696 472,318| 13590 250,235\ |SEPTIEMBRE | 17 86,957|  -19,286| 31,571| 337,666| 12,285| 214,979

MESES |ARO | Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;GCLLJJ';UL SESRT’/:E'UO'\;‘UL MESES |ARO|Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION M;SES’Z?:%EUL ’\';'I‘ESORT:(SL'J?A'\L‘JL
OCTUBRE 17 80,050 6,007| 20,655 20,655| 13,748 13,748| |OCTUBRE 18 121,748 8,660 26,744| 26,744| 18075] 18,075
NOVIEMBRE | 17 84,917 4.867| 7879 28534 12,746| 26,494| [NOVIEMBRE | 18 141,428 19.680| 11,237| 37.981] 30917| 48,992
DICEMBRE | 17 95,451 10,534| 9,074] 37,608| 19.608| 46102| |DICEMBRE | 18 147,251 5823 17,156| 55,137 22,979 71,971
ENERO 18 107,268 11,817| 9.679] 47,287| 21.496| 67,508| |ENERO 19 147,300 0,058| 19,188| 74,325| 19,246| 91,217
FEBRERO 18 118252 10,084| 11,672| 58959 22.656| 90,254| |FEBRERO 19 150,604 3,295| 22,213| 96,538| 25,508| 116,725
MARZO 18 220,096|  101,844| 18550 77,518 120,403| 210,657| |MARZO 19 131,588|  -19,016] 34,282| 130,820] 15266| 131,991
ABRIL 18 242,779 22,683| 39,092| 116,610| 61,775| 272,432| [ABRIL 19 161,772 30,184| 26,428 157,248| 56,612 188,603
MAYO 18 231011  -10,868| 43,347| 150,957| 32479 304.911| |MAYO 19 144394|  -17,378] 41,727| 198.975| 24,349 212,952
JUNIO 18 222,896 ~0,015| 39,857 199,814] 30,842| 335753 [JUNIO 19 114242|  -30,152| 45496| 244,471| 15344 228296
JULIO 18 181,748  -41,148| 54,766| 254580 13,618| 349,371| |JuLIO 19 84,841|  29,401| 41,470| 285941| 12,069| 240,365
AGOSTO 18 146,730|  -35,018| 51,834 306,414 16,816| 366,187| |AGOSTO 19 65,636|  -19,205| 32,808 318,749| 13,603| 253,968
SEPTIEMBRE | 18 130417|  -16,313| 34,842| 341,256 18,529| 384,716| |SEPTIEMBRE | 19 108,690 43,054| 24,931| 343,680 67,985| 321,953

. DESAGUE APORTACION " DESAGUE APORTACION

MESES | ARO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION [ DESP8RE | _AFORIAE N MESES  [ARO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION (—-DESP8 e - LPORTAC B
OCTUBRE 19 103,598 5002| 19,605| 19,605| 14,513| 14,513| |OCTUBRE 20 171,797 9729] 29,135| 20,135| 19,406| 19,406
NOVIEMBRE | 19 122,524 18,926 18.780| 38,385| 37,706| 52,219| |NOVIEMBRE | 20 183,158 11,361] 13,324| 42,450| 24,685 44,091
DICEMBRE | 19 210,875 88,351| 8,666| 47,051 97,017| 149.236| |DICEMBRE | 20 207,888 24,730| 13.204] 55,753 38,024] 82,115
ENERO 20 250,400 30,525| 8769| 55820| 48.294] 197,530| |ENERO 21 258,449 50,561| 11,211] 66,964] 61,772 143,887
FEBRERO 20 270,393 10,003| 9506| 65,326] 29,499 227,029 |FEBRERO 21 307,394 48,045| 18.195|  85,150| 67,140| 211,027
MARZO 20 290,482 20,089| 15.256] 80,582| 35345 262,374 |MARZO 21 304,857 17,463| 20,372 105,531| 37,835 248.862
ABRIL 20 318,141 27,659| 10,496| 91,078| 38.155| 300,529| [ABRIL 21 328,038 2,081] 27,413| 132,944] 31,494| 280,356
MAYO 20 310,665 7.476] 38,703| 120,781 31227 331,756 |MAYO 21 312,124|  -16,814| 39.681| 172,625 22,867| 303,223
JUNIO 20 287,276| 23,389 42,501| 172,282| 19,112| 350,868 |JUNIO 21 201,779|  20,345| 38,898| 211,523| 18,553 321,776
JULIO 20 246.466|  -40,810| 55028 227,310| 14,218 365,086 |JULIO 21 248671  -43.108| 51,846 263,369 8,738 330,514
AGOSTO 20 204276]  -42,190| 53,687| 280,997| 11,497 376,583 |AGOSTO 21 213633|  -35038| 48,108 311,477| 13,070 343,584
SEPTIEMBRE | 20 181,526  -22,750| 35,904| 316,091| 13,244| 389,827 |SEPTIEMBRE | 21 198,864|  -14,760| 29,957 341,434] 15188| 358772

. DESAGUE APORTACION . DESAGUE APORTACION

MESES | ARO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION [ DESP8 e | _AFORIACON MESES  [ANO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION (—-DESA8 e - _LPORTAC B
OCTUBRE 21 189,342 9522 21,670] 21,670 12,148| 12,148 |OCTUBRE 22 214,916 2.181| 14547| 14,547| 16,728 16,728
NOVIEMBRE | 21 194,317 4075| 13834| 35504| 18809| 30,957| [NOVIEMBRE | 22 211,049 2,967| 20,745 35.202| 17,778| 34:506
DICIEMBRE | 21 199,183 4.866| 17,727 53231 22,593| 53550| |DICEMBRE | 22 235,883 23,934| 15837 51,120| 39,771| 74,277
ENERO 22 201,140 1057| 17,187| 70418 19,144] 72694| [ENERO 23 244,478 8,595| 20,057| 71,186 28,652| 102,929
FEBRERO 22 198,575 2565| 16,467| 86,885| 13,902 86,59| |FEBRERO 23 246,627 2,149| 19,386] 90,572| 21,535| 124,464
MARZO 22 256,290 57,715| -0019] 85,966| 56,796 143,392| |MARZO 23 231,966|  -14.661] 29,528| 120,100| 14,867 139,331
ABRIL 22 323,400 67,119| -0,100| 85866| 67,019] 210,411 |ABRIL 23 206,756|  -25210| 39,209| 159,300| 13,999| 153,330
MAYO 22 342,047 10,538| 16,861 102,727| 36,399 246,810| |MAYO 23 200,724 6,032| 26,458| 185767| 20,426 173,756
JUNIO 22 312,671]  -30,276| 45041| 148,668| 15665 262,475 |JUNIO 23 198,275 2,449] 26,161| 211,928| 23,712| 197,468
JULIO 22 273.479|  -39,192| 52,496 201,164| 13,304| 275.779| [JuLIO 23 161,666|  -36,600| 46,822| 258,750] 10,213| 207,681
AGOSTO 22 232202|  -41,277| 52,619 253,783| 11,2342| 287,121 |AGOSTO 23 122,916|  -38,750| 46,947 305,697| 8,197 215878
SEPTIEMBRE | 22 212,735|  -19.467| 33,207| 286,990| 13,740 300,861 |SEPTIEMBRE | 23 108,804|  -14.112| 27,766| 333.463| 13,654 229,532




